
Session I 

Session II 

Session III

Session IV 

Sessions V 

Session VI 

Session VII

Advanced Round Robin 

Intermediate/Advanced Drill 

Intermediate/Advanced Drill 

Advanced Round Robin 

Beginner Adult Drill 

Elite Adult Drill (4.5 +) 

Intermediate/Advanced Drill 

Beginner Adult Drill 

Women's Round Robin (3.0-3.5) 

QuickStart: 4-7 years 

QuickStart: 8-12 years 

Intermediate 

QuickStart Invitational 

Top Flight 

QuickStart: 4-7 years 

QuickStart: 8-12 years 

Intermediate 

QuickStart Invitational 

Top Flight 

QuickStart: 4-7 years 

QuickStart: 8-12 years 

Intermediate 

Top Flight 

Match Play

11:00am-1:00pm 

 

7:00pm-8:30pm

 

 

12:30pm-2:00pm 

 

 

11:30am-1:30pm 

 

7:00pm-8:30pm

 

8:00pm-10:00pm 

 

 

11:00am-12:30pm 

 

1:30pm-3:00pm

 

 

5:00pm-7:00pm

If you are interested in setting up an adult 
social, private lessons or a private clinic 

Call Nancy 
(856) 848-5700 ext 102

9/11 - 10/16 

10/23 - 11/27 

12/4 - 1/15 

1/22 - 2/26 

3/5 - 4/9 

4/16 - 5/21 

5/29 - 6/11

6 weeks 

6 weeks 

6 weeks 

6 weeks 

6 weeks 

6 weeks 

3 weeks

1 hour clinic 
1.5 hour clinic 
2 hour clinic 

$150 

$230 

$280 

6 weeks 

6 weeks 

6 weeks

Ages Range from 4 to 18 Years Old 
All Skill Levels

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

***All make-ups must 
be within the 6 week 

session for which 
you paid*** Fully stocked tennis pro shop 

with custom stringing!

Monday, October 9th - Columbus Day 

Friday, November 10th - Teacher's Convention 

Friday, November 24th - Turkey Tennis 

Tuesday, December 26th 

Wednesday, December 27th 

Thursday, December 28th 

Friday, December 29th 

Saturday, December 30th 

Sunday, December 31st 

Monday, January 15th - Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, February 19th - President's Day 

1:00pm-3:00pm 

10:00am-1:00pm 

10:00am-1:00pm 

1:00pm-3:00pm 

6:00pm-8:00pm 

8:00am-12:00pm 

12:30pm-2:00pm 

3:00pm-6:00pm 

7:00pm-8:30pm 

10:00am-11:00am 

11:00am-1:00pm 

2:00pm-5:00pm 

7:00pm-9:00pm 

9:00am-12:00pm 

12:00pm-4:00pm 

6:00pm-8:00pm 

9:00am-10:00am 

9:00am-12:00pm 

2:00pm-5:00pm 

11:00am-12:30pm 

12:30pm-4:30pm 

9:00am-11:00am 

9:00am-11:00am 

1:00pm-3:00pm 

9:00am-11:00am 

1:00pm-3:00pm 

$20 

 

$30 

 

 

$25 

 

 

$20 

 

$30 

 

$40 

 

 

$25 

 

$25 

 

 

$20

Adv. Junior Drill 

Int./Adv. Junior Camp 

Int./Adv. Junior Camp 

Adult Round Robin 

Triangle Tournament 

Junior Tie Break 

Tournament 

Int./Adv Adult Drill 

Int./Adv. Junior Camp 

Int./Adv Adult Drill 

Quick Start Camp 

Adult Round Robin 

Int./Adv. Junior Camp 

Elite Adult Drill 

Quick Start Invitational/ 

Intermediate Camp 

Girls 18 & Under 

Tie Break Tournament 

Triangle Tournament 

Quick Start Jr. Camp 

Quick Start Invitational/ 

Intermediate Camp 

Adv. Junior and 

Adult Camp 

Adult Drill 

Boys 18 & Under 

Tie Break Tournament 

Adult Round Robin 

Adv. Jr Match Play 

Adv. Junior Drill 

Adv. Jr Match Play 

Adv. Junior Drill 

Junior Programs Adult Programs Special Events

4:30pm-5:30pm 

4:30pm-5:30pm 

5:30pm-7:00pm 

5:30pm-7:00pm 

4:30pm-6:30pm 

4:30pm-5:30pm 

4:30pm-5:30pm 

5:30pm-7:00pm 

5:30pm-7:00pm 

5:00pm-7:00pm 

10:00am-11:00am 

10:00am-11:00am 

11:00am-12:30pm 

12:30pm-2:30pm 

2:30pm-4:00pm

$40 

$50 

$50 

$20 

$30 

$30 

$25 

$50 

$30 

$22 

$20 

$50 

$40 

$50 

$30 

$30 

$22 

$50 

$50 

$25 

$30 

$20 

$30 

$40 

$30 

$40


