# JUNIOR PROGRAMS

Session I Session II Session IV Sessions V Session VI Session VII	9/11 - 10/16 10/23 - 11/27 12/4 - 1/15 1/22 - 2/26 3/5 - 4/9 4/16 - 5/21 5/29 - 6/11	6 weeks 6 weeks 6 weeks 6 weeks 6 weeks 3 weeks
1 hour clinic 1.5 hour clinic 2 hour clinic	\$150 \$230 \$280	6 weeks 6 weeks

### Ages Range from 4 to 18 Years Old **All Skill Levels**

MONDAY	
QuickStart: 4-7 years	4:30pm-5:30pm
QuickStart: 8-12 years	4:30pm-5:30pm
Intermediate	5:30pm-7:00pm
QuickStart Invitational	5:30pm-7:00pm
TUESDAY	
Top Flight	4:30pm-6:30pm
WEDNESDAY	
QuickStart: 4-7 years	4:30pm-5:30pm
QuickStart: 8-12 years	4:30pm-5:30pm
Intermediate	5:30pm-7:00pm
QuickStart Invitational	5:30pm-7:00pm
THURSDAY	
Top Flight	5:00pm-7:00pm
SATURDAY	
QuickStart: 4-7 years	10:00am-11:00am

QuickStart: 8-12 years

Intermediate

Top Flight

Match Play

\*\*\*All make-ups must be within the 6 week session for which you paid\*\*\*

10:00am-11:00am

11:00am-12:30pm

12:30pm-2:30pm

2:30pm-4:00pm

## ADULT PROGRAMS

MONDAY		
Advanced Round Robin	\$20	
11:00am-1:00pm		
Intermediate/Advanced Drill	\$30	
7:00pm-8:30pm		
TUESDAY		
Intermediate/Advanced Drill	\$25	
12:30pm-2:00pm		
WEDNESDAY		
Advanced Round Robin	\$20	
11:30am-1:30pm		
Beginner Adult Drill	\$30	
7:00pm-8:30pm		
Elite Adult Drill (4.5 +)	\$40	
8:00pm-10:00pm		
SATURDAY		
Intermediate/Advanced Drill		
11:00am-12:30pm		
Beginner Adult Drill	\$25	
1:30pm-3:00pm		
SUNDAY		
Women's Round Robin (3.0-3.5)	\$20	
5:00pm-7:00pm		
If you are interested in setting up ar		
cocial private leccone or a private	clinic	

social, private lessons or a private clinic **Call Nancy** (856) 848-5700 ext 102



Fully stocked tennis pro shop with custom stringing!

# SPECIAL EVENTS

1:00pm-3:00pm

	Monday, October 9th -	Colun	nbus Day			
	1:00pm-3:00pm	\$40	Adv. Junior Drill			
	Friday, November 10th	- Tea	cher's Convention			
	10:00am-1:00pm	\$50	Int./Adv. Junior Camp			
	Friday, November 24th - Turkey Tennis					
	10:00am-1:00pm	\$50	Int./Adv. Junior Camp			
	1:00pm-3:00pm	\$20	Adult Round Robin			
	6:00pm-8:00pm	\$30	Triangle Tournament			
	Tuesday, December 26th					
	8:00am-12:00pm	\$30	Junior Tie Break			
			Tournament			
	12:30pm-2:00pm	\$25	Int./Adv Adult Drill			
	3:00pm-6:00pm	\$50	Int./Adv. Junior Camp			
	7:00pm-8:30pm	\$30	Int./Adv Adult Drill			
	Wednesday, December 27th					
	10:00am-11:00am	\$22	Quick Start Camp			
	11:00am-1:00pm	\$20	Adult Round Robin			
	2:00pm-5:00pm	\$50	Int./Adv. Junior Camp			
	7:00pm-9:00pm	\$40	Elite Adult Drill			
	Thursday, December 28th					
	9:00am-12:00pm	\$50	Quick Start Invitational/			
			Intermediate Camp			
	12:00pm-4:00pm	\$30	Girls 18 & Under			
			Tie Break Tournament			
	6:00pm-8:00pm	\$30	Triangle Tournament			
	Friday, December 29th					
	9:00am-10:00am	\$22	Quick Start Jr. Camp			
	9:00am-12:00pm	\$50	Quick Start Invitational/			
			Intermediate Camp			
	2:00pm-5:00pm	\$50	Adv. Junior and			
			Adult Camp			
	Saturday, December 3	0th				
	11:00am-12:30pm	\$25	Adult Drill			
	12:30pm-4:30pm	\$30	Boys 18 & Under			
			Tie Break Tournament			
	Sunday, December 31s	st				
	9:00am-11:00am	\$20	Adult Round Robin			
	Monday, January 15th	- Mart	in Luther King Day			
	9:00am-11:00am	\$30	Adv. Jr Match Play			
	1:00pm-3:00pm	\$40	Adv. Junior Drill			
3	Monday, February 19th - President's Day					
	9:00am-11:00am	\$30	Adv. Jr Match Play			

Adv. Junior Drill

\$40